
Transcription
Pierre	Montreuille

W.	A.	MOZART

Du		Quartetto	K	421
(1783)

Menuetto

Flûte

62

55

48

41

21

32

10






 


























 

  
  

 






  




 
 









 
 








 







 











 
  

 










 


 


  





  
 

 

 





 


 

 







  











 


 

 





 
























       






















 







  

 











Fine

D.C.	al	Fine

Allegretto

TRIO




 



 











 









































